34th Annual

ARTCUSCIENCE

of Health Promotion Conference

6:30-8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

6:30-8:45a.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

6:30-7:30 a.m.
6:30-8:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00-10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.-12:05 p.m.
12:05-1:45 p.m.
12:05-1:00 p.m.
1:45-2:50 p.m.
3:15-4:20 p.m.
4:45-5:45 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.

Daily Schedule

Breakfast Buffet

Intensive Training Seminars

(Day One)

Breakfast Buffet

Intensive Training Seminars

(Day Two)

Activity Sessions
Breakfast Buffet
Exhibits Open

Opening Keynote/General Session

Concurrent Sessions

Lunch Break (on your own)

Making Connections (bring your lunch!)

Registration includes:

.‘..'-; r_- .- '3 |

HealthPro'Mt_')tioncbnference'.org'

® Breakfast buffet each morning
o Welcome reception
o farewell reception.

Concurrent Sessions
Concurrent Sessions
Activity Sessions

Reception

6:30-7:30 a.m.
6:30-8:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

9:00-10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-12:05 p.m.

12:05-1:45 p.m.
12:05-1:00 p.m.
1:45-2:50 p.m.
3:15-4:20 p.m.
4:45-5:45 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.

6:30-7:30 a.m.
6:30-8:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00-10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-12:05 p.m.

12:05-1:45 p.m.
1:45-2:50 p.m.
3:15-4:15 p.m.

All times are local Eastern time.

Activity Sessions
Breakfast Buffet

Exhibits
Posters on Display

Keynote/General Session

Concurrent Sessions

Lunch Break (on your own)

Making Connections (bring your lunch!)
Concurrent Sessions

Concurrent Sessions

Michael O'Donnell
Special Plenary Session

Special Activity Session—Ecstatic Dance!

Activity Sessions
Breakfast Buffet

Posters on Display
Keynote/General Session
Concurrent Sessions
Lunch Break (on your own)
Concurrent Sessions

Farewell Reception
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