Daily Schedule

Monday, April 8

6:30-8:45 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Intensive Training Seminars
	(Day One)

Tuesday, April 9

6:30-8:45 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Intensive Training Seminars
	(Day Two)

Wednesday, April 10

6:30-7:30 a.m.	Activity Sessions
6:30-8:45 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
8:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Exhibits Open
9:00-10:45 a.m.	Opening Keynote/General Session
11:00 a.m12:05 p.m	Concurrent Sessions
12:05-1:45 p.m.	Lunch Break (on your own)
12:05-1:00 p.m.	. Making Connections (bring your lunch!)
1:45-2:50 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions
3:15-4:20 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions
4:45-5:45 p.m.	Activity Sessions
6:00-7:00 p.m.	Reception

Registration includes:

- Breakfast buffet each morning
- Welcome reception
- Farewell reception.

Thursday, April 11

6:30-7:30 a.m.	Activity Sessions
6:30-8:45 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
8:00 a.m5:00 p.m	Exhibits Posters on Display
9:00-10:45 a.m.	Keynote/General Session
11:00 a.m12:05 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions
12:05-1:45 p.m.	Lunch Break (on your own)
12:05-1:00 p.m.	Making Connections (bring your lunch!)
1:45-2:50 p.m.	
3:15-4:20 p.m.	
4:45-5:45 p.m.	Michael O'Donnell Special Plenary Session
6:00-7:30 p.m.	. Special Activity Session—Ecstatic Dance!

Friday, April 12

6:30-7:30 a.m.	Activity Sessions
6:30-8:45 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
8:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Posters on Display
9:00-10:45 a.m.	Keynote/General Session
11:00 a.m12:05 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions
12:05-1:45 p.m.	Lunch Break (on your own)
1:45-2:50 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions
3:15-4:15 p.m.	Farewell Reception

This tentative schedule provides an overview of daily activities to help you plan your trip. Details are subject to change.

All times are local Eastern time.